
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
24 
30 
99 
29 
16 
5 
4 

25 
78 

20 
11 
36 

Class 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 
Predator 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 
Predator 

Predator 
Private Equity 
Private Equity 

Team Name 
GPX Historic 
BB One Racing 
OC Racing Limited 
Rebellion Racing 
GPX Historic 
Connecting to Gulf 
Rofgo Racing 
GPX Historic 
Carugati Automobiles 

GPX Historic 
Chelsea 1979 
Triple5 Motorsport 

Last Name 
WEBB 
GROGOR 
CONSTABLE 
DELETRAZ 
SIMONET 
LOISEL 
GOETHE 
JEFFERIES 
CARUGATI 

DUMAS 
SOUCEK 
ANDLAUER 

Nat 
GBR 
DEU 
GBR 
CHE 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
ZBW 
CHE 

FRA 
ESP 
FRA 

Make 
Hesketh 
Amon 
Shadow 
Arrows 
Shadow 
Shadow 
Tyrrell 
Maki 
ATS 

Fittipaldi 
Surtees 
Maki 

Model 
308 1974 
AF101 1974 
DN8 1977 
A3 1980 
DN8 1977 
DN5 1975 
007 1976 
F101 1973 
HS1 1978 

F8 1980 
TS9B 1972 
F101C 1974 

Gap 

4.085 
2.268 
3.050 
2.028 

23.959 
12.245 
7.347 

9 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 12/3/2021 3:47:23 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Chief Timekeeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
4.085 

Avg. Speed 
150.914 

Best Lap Tm 
1:56.797 

Best Speed 
166.134 

Best Lap by 
24 - Oliver WEBB 

Historic Grand Prix Revival 

F1 Historic 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:34:23 

Grand Prix 5.390 km 

12/3/2021 14:35 


